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Product Datasheet

13-Ethyl-3,17alpha-trimethylsilylethynyl-18,19-dinor-pregna-3,5-dien-17-ol

USB-011650

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

Formulierung

13-Ethyl-3,17alpha-trimethylsilylethynyl-18,19-dinor-pregna-3,5-dien-
17-ol

USB-011650
011650
USB-011650-2.5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Protected EP Levonorgestrel impurity C. Form: Qil Solubility:
Dichloromethane, Methanol...

464.83

Oil



